
Year 12 Examination Timetable 2021 
Term 4 – Week 4 

 Monday 1st November Tuesday 2nd November Wednesday 3rd November Thursday 4th November Friday 6th November 

Arrive by  
8:30 am  
 
9 am Start 
 

Mathematical Methods 
130 mins 
Stationery 

- Black or Blue pen 
- Sharp dark pencil 
- Calculator 

NO EXAMS NO EXAMS 

Specialist Mathematics 
130 mins 
Stationery 

- Black or Blue pen 
- Sharp dark pencil 
- Calculator 

Biology 
130 mins [Electronic] 
Stationery 

- Laptop 
- Charger 
- Pen/Pencil Backup  
- Calculator 

Arrive by  
1 pm  
 
1:30 pm Start 

Essential Mathematics 
130 mins 
Stationery 

- Black or Blue pen 
- Sharp dark pencil 
- Calculator 

English Literary Studies 
100 mins [Electronic] 
Stationery 

- Laptop 
- Charger 
- Pen/Pencil Backup 

General Mathematics 
130 mins 
Stationery 

- Black or Blue pen 
- Sharp dark pencil 
- Calculator 

NO EXAMS 

Spanish (continuers) 
130 mins [Electronic] 
Stationery 

- Laptop 
- Charger 
- Pen/Pencil Backup  

Term 4 – Week 5 
 Monday 8th November Tuesday 9th November Wednesday 10th November Thursday 11th November Friday 12th November 

Arrive by 
8:30 am 
 
9 am Start 
 

NO EXAMS 

Chemistry 
130 mins 
Stationery 

- Black or Blue pen 
- Sharp dark pencil 
- Calculator 

Psychology 
130 mins [Electronic] 
Stationery 

- Laptop 
- Charger 
- Pen/Pencil Backup 

Physics 
130 mins 
Stationery 

- Black or Blue pen 
- Sharp dark pencil 
- Calculator 

NO EXAMS 

Term 4 – Week 6 

 Monday 15th November 

NO EXAMS 

Arrive by 
8:30 am 
 
9 am Start 
 

Music Studies 
130 mins 
Stationery 

- Black or Blue pen 
- Sharp dark pencil 

 


